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Tuesday, 14.04.2015, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Peter Rehling (Institut für Zellbiochemie, Universität Göttingen)
Title: „Coupling mitochondrial translation to membrane protein complex assembly“
Host: Herbert Tschochner

Thursday, 30.04.2015, 14.00 h
Dr. Moritz K. Nowack (VIB Plant Systems Biology, Ghent University, Belgium)
Title: „License to kill - regulation of programmed cell death in plant development“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Tuesday, 05.05.2015, 12.00 h
Prof. Dr. Jörg Großhans (Institut für Entwicklungsbiochemie Universitätsmedizin Göttingen)
Title: „Brakes for the cell cycle in G2 phase“
Host: Frank Sprenger

Thursday, 07.05.2015, 14.00 h
Dr. Szymon Swiezewski  (Institute of Biochemistry and Biophysics, Polish Academy of Sciences)
Title: „Splicing and transcription elongation. Who is in charge?“
Host: Klaus Grasser

Tuesday, 19.05.2015, 17.00 h
Prof. Gary Munkvold (Plant Pathology and Microbilogy, Iowa State University)
Title: „Characterization and host-pathogen interactions in the Fusarium root rot and wilt complex in soybean“
Host: Mayada Woriedh

Thursday, 21.05.2015, 14.00 h
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar

Tuesday, 02.06.2015, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Eisenreich (TU München)
Title: „Stable isotope profiling of metabolic networks under complex conditions“
Host: Harald Huber / Michael Thomm

Thursday, 11.06.2015, 14.00 h
Dr. Kent Duncan (Universität Hamburg)
Title: „Non-canonical translation factors: regulatory targets and organismal functions“
Host: Jan Medenbach

Tuesday, 16.06.2015, 17.00 h
Dr. Jop Kind (Hubrecht Institute, Utrecht, Netherlands)
Title: „Nuclear organization and chromatin structure in single cells“
Host: Attila Németh

Thursday, 18.06.2015, 14.00 h
Prof. Christoph Peterhänsel (Universität Hannover)
Title: „The contribution of chromatin to developmental gene regulation on the maize leaf gradient“
Host: Klaus Grasser

Friday, 19.06.2015, 11.00 h, H 52
Prof. Dr. Frank Hochholdinger (Universität Bonn)
Title: „Genetic and genomic dissection of maize root system development“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Thursday, 25.06.2015, 13.00 h, DE.2.121
Prof. Dr. Andreas Weber (Uni Düsseldorf)
Title: „The evolution and function of C4 photosynthesis“
Host: Ulrich Hammes

Thursday, 25.06.2015, 14.00 h
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar

Thursday, 02.07.2015, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Christian Ungermann (Univerität Osnabrück)
Title: „Control of endosomal biogenesis by Rab GEFs and GAPs“
Host: Herbert Tschochner

Thursday, 30.07.2015, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Dröge-Laser (Universität Würzburg)
Title: „Low energy signaling in plants: the SnRK1- bZIP connection“
Host: Ulrich Hammes


